J.08
Steam
humidifiers
AT4
Humidifiers
5 – 130 kg/h
Steamhumidifiers type AT4

steel to eliminate the risk of corrosion. To assure an easy and fast maintenace you must have frontal access to all
components.
Order example
AT4 522 + SPB
Explanation
AT4 = Type humidifier
5 = Steamcapacity kg/h, (see table)
2 = Number of electrodes (single phase), 3 = 3 phase, 6 = 3 phase two electrodes per phase
2 = Heating voltage 230 V AC, 4 = 400 V AC
Accessoires
SPB = Steam distributor
J.08
Steam
humidifiers
WWW.CAIROX.ROJ.08 AT4 2/3 - 2025/10/1 - RO-EN
Technical data
Description Type 522 532 534 822 832 834 1562 1534 2362 2364 3262 3264 4564 6464 6564 9064 13064
Steam capacity kg/h 5 5 5 8 8 8 15 15 23 23 32 32 45 64 65 90 130
Steam capacity range kg/h 0,5-5 0,5-5 0,5-5 0,8-8 0,8-8 0,8-8 1,5-15 1,5-15 2,3-23 2,3-23 3,2-32 3,2-32 4,5-45 3,2-64 6,5-65 4,5-90 6,5-130
Control voltage V/Hz 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
Nominal power kW 3.75 3.75 3.75 6.1 6.1 6.1 11.4 11.4 17.5 17.5 24.3 24.3 34.2 2x24,3 49.5 2x34,2 2x49,5
Phases number 1 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Heating voltage V 230 230 400 230 230 400 230 400 230 400 230 400 400 400 400 400 400
Heating current A 16.5 9.38 5.4 26.5 15.3 8.8 28.6 16.5 43 25 61 35 49 2x35 71.3 2x49 2x71,3
Unit data
Steam cylinder qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
Dimensions
width mm 388 388 388 388 388 388 468 468 468 468 563 563 563 966 563 966 966
height mm 575 575 575 575 575 575 620 620 620 620 640 640 640 640 640 640 640
depth mm 255 255 255 255 255 255 345 345 345 345 350 350 350 350 350 350 350
Weight (empty) kg 12 12 12 12 12 12 19 19 19 19 28 28 29 62 30 64 64
Weight operational (max.) kg 17 17 17 17 17 17 29 29 29 29 65 65 65 116 67 116 116
Steam distribution pipes
22-300 mm qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
22-450 mm qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
22-650 mm qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
22-850 mm qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
35-300 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - -
35-450 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 - - 2 - 2 4 4
35-600 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4
35-900 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4
35-1200 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4
35-1500 mm qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4
Steam blower
4-8 kg/h qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
15-23 kg/h qty - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - -
Hoses
Steam hose Ø 22/29 mm qty x m 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - -